3/20/2021 6:42

3/20/2021 8:27
3/20/2021 10:54
3/20/2021 11:52
3/20/2021 12:06
3/20/2021 12:10
3/20/2021 12:27
3/20/2021 12:34

3/20/2021 13:13 SWA2761

3/20/2021 15:03
3/20/2021 15:05
3/20/2021 15:51
3/20/2021 16:49
3/20/2021 17:50
3/20/2021 18:03
3/20/2021 19:54
3/20/2021 22:05

callsign
LXJ590
FTH998
N503KH
N15GT
EJM84
N200JW
N947JS
LN8OLJ

N63YM
N488TM
EJA598
NKS2679
N26HH
UAL2067
UAL330
N64PM

ac_type
CL35
C750
C56X
CL30
F2TH
F2TH
C750
LJ60
B738
H25B
BE40
C68A
A320
C550
B738
A319
PRM1

registration
N590FX
N998CX
N503KH
N15GT
N84PJ
N200JW
N947JS
N8OLJ
N8563Z
N63YM
N488TM
N598QS
N605NK
N26HH
N37290
N825UA
N64PM

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival

propulsion

[ S S S U G G (S U S U N G S Y U S .

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST



